
 

 

Harrow International School New York Academic Calendar 2025 to 2026 
(Subject to Change)  
 

Aug 2025  Sep 2025  Oct 2025 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

     1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3 4 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30     26 27 28 29 30 31  

31                     

     

Nov 2025  Dec 2025  Jan 2026 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

      1  1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31    25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

30                     

     

Feb 2026  Mar 2026  Apr 2026 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7    1 2 3 4 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

       29 30 31     26 27 28 29 30   

                     

     

May 2026  Jun 2026  Jul 2026 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 

     1 2  1 2 3 4 5 6    1 2 3 4 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30     26 27 28 29 30 31  

31                     

 

Fall Term Dates: Thursday, September 4, 2025, to Friday December 19, 2025, at 12.30pm  

Winter Term Dates: Monday, January 5, 2026, to Friday, March 20, 2026, at 12.30pm 

Spring Term Dates: Monday, April 6, 2026, to Thursday, June 11, 2026, at 12.30pm 

School Open to Staff Only 

Staff Orientation: Monday, August 18, 2025, to Friday August 29, 2025 

Staff Inservice: Tue, Oct 14, 2025, Tue, Jan 20, 2026, Tue, Feb 17, 2026, Tue, May 26, 2026, and Fri, Jun 12,2026 

Staff Orientation: Monday, August 17, 2026, to Friday August 28, 2026 

School Closed 

Important Dates 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025, Boarding Student Arrival, Wednesday, September 3, 2025, Student Orientation 

Thursday, June 11, 2026, Speech Day, Last Day of Classes 
 


